DataLine 11
Da
ta
Lin
e
11
HE
S

www.hescs.com 71Connecting Networks.™
800x1000 Server Cabinets
Ordering Information
HCS P/N Description
Internal
Height
mm
Dimensions
Net Weight
Kg
NotesWidth
mm
Depth
mm
Height
mm
C11-04280 42U 19” Server Cabinet 1880 800 1000  2028 140
C11-04480 44U 19” Server Cabinet 1969 800 1000  2117 150
C11-04580 45U 19” Server Cabinet 2014 800 1000  2162 155
C11-04780 47U 19” Server Cabinet 2102 800 1000  2250 165